
 

Updates January 13, 2021                                                                             *Programs are subject to change due to COVID-19 
 

LIST OF 2020-2021 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS 
School  Grade Levels After 

School Program 
Serves  

Community Partner Contact Information  

School 2 K-6 QUAD A Isaac Bliss                   IBliss@RACF.org 
School 3 7-8 City Recreation  Sara Scott                   Sara.Scott@cityofrochester.gov 
School 4 K-6 QUAD A Isaac Bliss                   IBliss@RACF.org 
School 5 7-8 REACH Ashley Greenman     agreenman@re3ach.org 
School 8 K-8 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
School 9 K-6 Baden Street Settlement 

House  
Pam Quick                 pquick@badenstreet.org 

School 10 K-6 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
School 12 K-8 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 

K-8 City Recreation  Sara Scott                  Sara.Scott@cityofrochester.gov 
School 16 K-6 QUAD A Isaac Bliss                  IBliss@RACF.org 
School 17 K-8 City Recreation Sara Scott                  Sara.Scott@cityofrochester.gov 
School 19 K-8 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 

K-8 City Recreation  Sara Scott                  Sara.Scott@cityofrochester.gov 
School 22 K-6 Baden Street Settlement 

House 
Pam Quick                 pquick@badenstreet.org 

School 23 K-6 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
School 25 K -6 Boys &Girls Club Phillipa Wynter-Stuart  
School 33 K-6 EnCompass Resources for 

Learning  
Mary Sheffer             msheffer@e-success.org 

  YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
  City Recreation  Sara Scott                  Sara.Scott@cityofrochester.gov 
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LIST OF 2020-2021 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS 
School 34 K-6 QUAD A Isaac Bliss                  IBliss@RACF.org 
School 39 K-6 EnCompass Resources for 

Learning 
Mary Sheffer             msheffer@e-success.org 

School 45 K-8 The Center for Youth Paul Clark                   PClark@centerforyouth.net 
School 46 K-6 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
School 53 K-6 The Community Place Tarlon Gibson            tgibson@communityplace.org 
School 54 K-6 Cameron Ministries Sarah Green               Sarah.Green@cameronministries.org 
School 58 K-12 YMCA Jessica Kingsley         Jessica.Kingsley@RochesterYMCA.org 
Franklin 
Lower 

 7-8 Action for Better Community  Diane Bardeen          DBardeen@abcinfo.org 

Leadership 
Academy for 
Young Men 

 7-12  Urban League  afterschoolacademy265@gmail.com 

 


